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CAMPIONATO DI SOCIETA® DI MARCIA RAGAZZI/E

PROVA SU PISTA KM. 2 RAGAZZE

SCALIA DEBORAH
RAGONESI DOMENICA
VALENTI MARIA
GUZZARDI DEBORAH
LAUDANI FRANCESCA
MASUCCI M. CONCETTA
LEONARDI ELIGA
INELICATO M. CRISTINA
LUGGISI DANIELA
PAPONELLI ANGELA

. RUSSO ANTONELLA

PROVA SU PISTA KM. 4

SCALIA DEBORA
RAGONESI DOMENICA
VALENTI MARIA

PROVA SU PISTA KM.

0o

POMA SALVATORE
VECCHIO GIANPAOLO
VENTURA ANDREA
MELLONE ANTONINO
MANGIAGLI ANGELO

) SCIRE"~ GIUSEPPE

GUZZARDI SALVATORE
TELLINI JONATHAN
SINARDI GAETANO
MOLINO DAVIDE
MOLINO FRANCESCO

PROVA SU PISTA RAGAZZI KM.

VECHIO GIANPAOLO
MELLONE ANTONINO
MANGIAGLI ANGELO
SCIRE" GIUSEPPE
GARRASI ANGELO

DI MAURO EMANUELE
POMA SALVATORE
TELLINI JONATHAN
SINARDI GAETANO

81
81
82
81
81
81
31
82
82

81 LIB. S.P. CLARENZA

82 LIB. S.P. CLARENZA

81 LIB. S.P. CLARENZA

82 LIB. 5.P. CLARENZA

81 PRO PATERNO~

81 PRO PATERNO~

81 PRO PATERNO~

81 S.A.L. CATANIA

81 PRO PATERNO-

81 PRO PATERNO”

81 PRO PATERNO™
RAGAZZE

81 LIB. S.P. CLARENZA

82 LIB. 5.P. CLARENZA

81 LIB. S.P. CLARENZA
RAGAZZI

81 C. ATL. S.P. CLARENZA

81 LIB. MILITELLO

81 PRO PATERNO’

81 LIB. MILITELLO

82 C. ATL. S.P. CLARENZA

81 LIB. MILITELLO

82 LIB. MILITELLO

82 C. ATL. S.P. CLARENZA

32 MONGIBELLO

81 MONGIBELLO

82 MONGIBELLO

4

LIB. MILITELLO

LIB. MILITELLO

C. ATL. S.P. CLARENZA
LIB. MILITELLO

LIB. MILITELLO
MONGIBELLO

C. ATL. S.P. CLARENZA
C. ATL. S.P. CLARENZA
MONGIBELLO

10-22"
10 743"
11716"
11°53"
12°13"
12746"
13710
13730"
14708"
14748"

15709’

W ONOD M~ DN

21 50"
247 41"
25° 18"

10741"
11°20"
11720
11°59"
12°o1"
1221

12" &1"”

12°59"

14°07"

14°07"

15°561"

22°05"

25°11"
25746"
26°24"

26°33"

26°45"

26°56"

27°12"

30°39"
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